STALKER ZONE MVMS/BHS/IHS P.M. BUS STOPS

STREET/ROAD STOP ADDRESS/DESCRIPTION SLOT # TIME

**NOTE: ARIWITE STOPS ARE LISTED FROM NORTH TO SOUTH BETWEEN BRONCHO AND MARSHALL FOR ORIENTATION PURPOSES.

ARIWITE BROWN 2 STORY HOUSE W/CHAIN LINK FENCE ON EAST 6 4:58
RED & WHITE HOUSE ON WEST 6 4:59

432 N (LONG DRIVE W/LOG ARCH & FENCE) 6 5:00

BRICK HOUSE, TAN TRLR ON EAST 6 5:03

BESTO (850 W) GREY & WHITE DOUBLEWIDE ON WEST 6 4:42

**NOTE: BLACKHAWK STOPS ARE LISTED FROM NORTH TO SOUTH BETWEEN FERRYBUTTE & JOHNSON FOR ORIENTATION PURPOSES.

BLACKHAWK (700 W) NO NAME (550 S) 6 4:33
TAN & BROWN BRICK HOUSE ON WEST 6 4:35
RED BRICK & CREAM WOOD HOUSE ON WEST 6 4:36

**NOTE: BRONCHO STOPS ARE LISTED FROM EAST TO WEST BETWEEN BLACKHAWK & ARIWITE FOR ORIENTATION PURPOSES.

BRONCHO (700 S) 200 FT BEFORE BLACKHAWK/BRONCHO 6 4:49
WHITE & RED DOUBLEWIDE ON SOUTH 6 4:50

TAN HOUSE ON SOUTH (SEVERAL HOUSES TOGETHER) 6 4:52

190 (GREY, WHITE TRIM DOUBLE WIDE ON S) 6 4:52

BLUE HOUSE ON SOUTH, CHAIN LINK FENCE 6 4:52

LONG DRIVEWAY W/DOUBLWIDE ON SOUTH 6 4:53

WHITE HOUSE, BLACK TRIM ON NORTH 6 4:56

BLUE HOUSE, BLUE ROOF ON SOUTH 6 4:56

LAST RED BRICK HOUSE ON NORTH 6 4:57

CAMAS 1420 (CAMAS PARK) 0 4:26
SUNNY RIDGE SIGN 0 4:27

W CENTER 609 16 4:29
STALKER ELEMENTARY| 16 4:30

**NOTE: FERRY BUTTE STOPS ARE LISTED EAST TO WEST BETWEEN HWY 91 & BLACKHAWK FOR ORIENTATION PURPOSES.

FERRY BUTTE (500 S) WHITE OLDER SINGLE WIDE ON S JUST AFTER HWY 91 6 4:28
WHITE HOUSE ON NORTH, GREEN & WHITE HOUSE ON SOUTH 6 4:29

LIGHT GREY W/GREY BRICK HOUSE ON SOUTH 6 4:29

GREY & RED WOOD W/BROWN BRICK HOUSE ON SOUTH 6 4:30



STALKER ZONE MVMS/BHS/IHS P.M. BUS STOPS

STREET/ROAD STOP ADDRESS/DESCRIPTION SLOT # TIME

**NOTE: FERRY BUTTE STOPS LSITED BELOW RUN WEST TO EAST BETWEEN RIVERTON & BLACKHAWK.

FERRY BUTTE (500 S) 1ST WHITE TRLRON S 13 4:52
278 W #4 (BROWN BRICK HOUSE ON SOUTH), 277 W (WHITE HOUSE ON NORTH MANY TREES) 13 4:53
SILAR (800 W) 13 4:55

TAN DOUBLEWIDE ON NORTH 13 4:55

**NOTE: FERRY BUTTE STOPS LSITED BELOW RUN WEST TO EAST BETWEEN RIVERTON & BLACKHAWK.

FERRY BUTTE (500 S) 163 W (BRICK HOUSE ON N)| 13 4:56
RACEHORSE LN| 13 4:57
FRONTAGE HANHAUSER CIRCLE| 14 4:38
1611 14 4:39
2005 (MICKELSEN PACK)| 14 4:40

HWY 91
1057 N TREATY HWY (DRIVEWAY TO GROUP OF HOUSES ON WEST BY RIVER & SHILLING) 0 4:28
985 N TREATY HWY (LOG HOUSE SURROUNDED BY TREES JUST BEFORE OLD KLCE) 0 4:28
BOYER LANE (1ST BILLBOARD STOP, BY CANAL) 0 4:29
923 N TREATY HWY (2ND BILLBOARD STOP) 0 4:30
I-15 INTERCHANGE 0 4:31
857 N TREATY HWY (DRIVEWAY JUST BEFORE CANAL & SAGE HILL) 0 4:32
775 N TREATY HWY (GROUP OF HOUSES ON WEST JUST AFTER SAGE HILL) 0 4:33
DIAZ LANE (450 W) 0 4:34
675 N TREATY HWY (DARK BROWN DOUBLWIDE W/BLUE ROOF JUST BEFORE FERRY BUTTE) 0 4:35
NO NAME (550 S) 0 4:36
YELLOW & BROWN SINGLEWIDE JUST BEFORE TRUCHOT 0 4:37
BRONCHO (700 S) WADA FARMS 6 5:15
JOHNSON (650 S) 129 (TAN HUD HOME) 6 4:40
156 6 4:41
MERIDIAN 236 'S (BOY SCOUT CENTER)| 16 4:27
4775 16 4:28
HALLST| 13 4:30

NAGISTY (550 W) 224 S 14 4:53



STALKER ZONE MVMS/BHS/IHS P.M. BUS STOPS

STREET/ROAD STOP ADDRESS/DESCRIPTION SLOT# TIME
RIVERTON 315| 14 4:27
S. BROADWAY TO OVERPASS 500| 14 4:29

WAGON WHEEL| 14 4:30

1495| 14 4:31

1695| 14 4:32

2001 14 4:33

W RIVERTON 412 14 4:41
441, 445 14 4:42

520 14 4:44

W RIVERTON (200 S) ssow| 14 4:45
TERRAL CIRCLE (585 W)| 14 4:47

W RIVERTON (625 W) 285S| 14 4:51

**NOTE: S RIVERTON STOPS BEGIN AFTER ARTHUR TENDOY AND CONTINUE WEST FOR ORIENTATION PURPOSES.

S RIVERTON (300 S) 3 WHEELER LN (CREAM DOUBLEWIDE ON S W/LONG DRIVEWAY BY CANAL) 13 4:36
NEWER BROWN & CREAM DOUBLE WIDE ON S 13 4:36

CREAM SINGLE WIDE ON S 13 4:37

NAGISTY (550 W) 13 4:38

599 W 13 4:39

613 W 13 4:40

649 W 13 4:40

717 W 13 4:42

S RIVERTON (400 S) RIVERTON (900 W) 13 4:45
SEXTON ALLEY BEHIND ISSC (OLD IKC)| 13 4:26

**NOTE: TRUCHOT STOPS ARE LISTED WEST TO EAST BETWEEN BESTO & BLACKHAWK FOR ORIENTATION PURPOSES.

TRUCHOT (600 S) SILAR (800 W) 6 4:43
YELLOW HOUSE ON SOUTH 6 4:43

162 W 6 4:44

GREY W/GREY BRICK HOUSE ON S 6 4:45

WHITE HOUSE ON SOUTH, GREY DOUBLEWIDE ON NORTH 6 4:46

BROWN SINGLEWIDE ON SOUTH 6 4:47

YELLOW JOHN (400 S) INSERT AS NEEDED 13

09/12/23



